MINO 60 CIRCLE
ceiling
 Ring shaped luminaire housing from rolled
aluminium extruded profile, seamlessly welded;
surface powder coated; light inset consisting of
highly reflective coated die-cast aluminium for
improved thermal management; HPO (High Per­
formance Opal) cover for uniform illumination;

220-240 V X-PERT
OPAL | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MICROPRISMATIC | DIRECT CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MINO 60 CIRCLE 1500 CEILING
1560
8
0
MINO 60 CIRCLE 3000 ceiling
220-240 V X-PERT
OPAL | DIRECT pure white, CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
other configurations see MINO 60 CURVE system
80
ø 3060
53.0 W 3000 K 6570 lm 124 lm/W 034-211253 H
4000 K 7480 lm 141 lm/W 034-211263 H
53.0 W 3000 K 5710 lm 108 lm/W 034-211253 Z
4000 K 6500 lm 123 lm/W 034-211263 Z
83.0 W 3000 K 10500 lm 127 lm/W 034-211053 H
4000 K 12000 lm 145 lm/W 034-211063 H
83.0 W 3000 K 9130 lm 110 lm/W 034-211053 Z
4000 K 10400 lm 125 lm/W 034-211063 Z
167.0 W 3000 K 21200 lm 127 lm/W 034-2114537H
4000 K 24100 lm 144 lm/W 034-2114637H
Order options
COLOUR
pure white RAL 9010 7
jet black RAL 9005 8
white aluminium RAL 9006 G
special colours X
12
.12
.2
0
25
xal.com/mino-circle
MINO 60 CIRCLE 6000 ceiling
220-240 V X-PERT
OPAL | DIRECT pure white, CRI ≥ 80, DALI-2
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
other configurations see MINO 60 CURVE system
80
ø 6060
Acoustic accessories (optional)
MINO CIRCLE ACOUSTIC 1000 inlay
COLOUR ·H (mm) ORDER CODE24
ø 1000
MINO CIRCLE ACOUSTIC 1500 inlay
COLOUR ·H (mm) ORDER CODE24
ø 1500
334.0 W 3000 K 42300 lm 127 lm/W 034-2116537H
4000 K 48100 lm 144 lm/W 034-2116637H
⌀
marble grey 937·24 034-270111D
black 937·24 034-270111L
white 937·24 034-270111W
limestone 937·24 034-270111S
anthracite 937·24 034-270111B
felt grey 937·24 034-270111G
⌀
marble grey 1434·24 034-270211D
black 1434·24 034-270211L
white 1434·24 034-270211W
limestone 1434·24 034-270211S
anthracite 1434·24 034-270211B
felt grey 1434·24 034-270211G
Order options
COLOUR
pure white RAL 9010 7